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ST. MICHAEL’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL 
2015-2016 Academic Year Calendar 

 

Wednesday, August 19, 2015 
Kindergarten Parent Meeting,  7 p.m., Kindergarten 

Rooms 

Thursday, August 20 

Lower School Meet Your Teacher Day* 

 8:30 a.m. – Kindergarten 

 9:30 a.m. – New Students 

 10 a.m. – Last Name A-F 

 10:30 a.m. – Last Name G-M 

 11 a.m. -  Last Name N-Z 

*Students are welcome to drop off supplies 

Monday, August 24 

Lower School First Day of School  

 Classes begin at 8:20 a.m. Doors open at 

8:05 a.m. 

 11 a.m. – Kindergarten Dismissal 

 Noon – Grades 1-5 Dismissal 

 

Middle School Orientation: Singleton Campus  

 9:15 a.m. – 6th Grade  

 10:45 a.m. – 7th and 8th Grade 

 Locker set-up to follow 

 

Tuesday, August 25 

Middle School First Full Day  

 Doors open at 7:45 a.m. Class begins at 8 

a.m., dismiss at 2:50 p.m. 

Lower School – Full Day; Dismiss at 3 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 1 Lower School Back to School Night – 6:30 p.m. 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day: no classes 

Wednesday, September 9 Middle School Back to School Night  -6:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 2 Clerical day: no classes 

Saturday, November 21 Auction 

Wednesday, November 25 Thanksgiving break begins: no classes 

Monday, November 30 Classes resume 

Friday, December 18 Christmas break begins: early dismissals 

Monday, January 4 Classes resume 

Monday, January 18 Dr. MLK Day: no classes, faculty clerical day 



As of 5/19/15 

 

Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day: no classes 

Friday, March 4 Spring break begins: early dismissals 

Monday, March 14 Classes resume 

Friday, March 25 Good Friday: no classes 

Monday, March 28 Easter Monday: no classes 

Tuesday, March 29 Classes resume 

Friday, April 15 Grandparents' Day 

Friday, May 6 Field Day 

Saturday, May 7 Magic Dragon Day 

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day: no classes 

Friday, June 3 Graduation 

 

Note: this calendar is subject to change. 

Student Holidays-denoted by shaded area 


